
Ask me how a series of laser treatments 
can help you eliminate unwanted hair.

Wendi Johnson, APRN, IBCLC is proud 
to offer Laser Hair Removal Treatments in 

addition to her Gynecology services.

CALL 863-904-6238 FOR AN 
APPOINTMENT TODAY!

Watson Clinic Bella Vista Building
1755 N. Florida Ave., Lakeland, FL 33805
WatsonClinic.com/WendiJohnson
Scan QR code for more information.

              Your               Your  H Homeome  for
            LASER T Treatmentsreatments



WATSON CLINIC BELLA VISTA BUILDING
1755 N. Florida Ave., Lakeland, FL 33805

863-904-6238
WatsonClinic.com/WendiJohnson

GYN 6084

Please call for pricing on other 
available services not listed below. 

Prices subject to change.

Lower Abdomen
Bikini                                   
Bikini                              
Bikini Extended            
Bikini Extended                            
Bikini Complete                        
Bikini Complete                           
Axilla (bilateral)                            
Axilla (bilateral)                         
Extra Treatments

$212/$1018
$260
$1,246
$376
$1,802
$493
$2,369
$228
$1,097
Provider
discrection

Single/Set of 6
Single
Set of 6
Single
Set of 6
Single
Set of 6
Single
Set of 6
Not adequate results 
after set of 3, 6, etc.

Description                  Frequency                            Amount
Laser Hair Removal Fee Schedule


