

WATSON CLINIC Gynecology



Wendi Johnson, APRN, IBCLC is proud to offer Laser Hair Removal Treatments in addition to her Gynecology services.

Ask me how a series of laser treatments can help you eliminate unwanted hair.

CALL 863-904-6238 FOR AN APPOINTMENT TODAY!



Watson Clinic Bella Vista Building 1755 N. Florida Ave., Lakeland, FL 33805 WatsonClinic.com/WendiJohnson Scan OR code for more information.



Please call for pricing on other available services not listed below.

Prices subject to change.

Laser Hair Removal Fee Schedule

Description	Frequency	Amount
Lower Abdomen	Single/Set of 6	^{\$} 212/ ^{\$} 1018
Bikini	Single	^{\$} 260
Bikini	Set of 6	^{\$} 1,246
Bikini Extended	Single	\$376
Bikini Extended	Set of 6	\$1,802
Bikini Complete	Single	^{\$} 493
Bikini Complete	Set of 6	^{\$} 2,369
Axilla (bilateral)	Single	^{\$} 228
Axilla (bilateral)	Set of 6	^{\$} 1,097
Extra Treatments	Not adequate results after set of 3, 6, etc.	Provider discrection

WATSON CLINIC

Gynecology

WATSON CLINIC BELLA VISTA BUILDING 1755 N. Florida Ave., Lakeland, FL 33805

863-904-6238 WatsonClinic.com/WendiJohnson